
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

WILD FOREST - 1

Frenchie boy 147,4219,51 19,85 19,3 22,51 20,37 15,97 29,92S

Redneck Mike 180,5924,962 24,55 21,2 24,4 38,1 21,48 25,9SS

John Nobody Smith 189,125,183 27,74 24,38 27,86 34,56 26,8 22,58W

Colt Stanton 191,7220,344 36,66 23,16 25,27 28,47 24,61 33,21W

Looping 203,8931,975 45,46 28,01 23,28 24,56 20,94 29,67S

Butcher Deboner Smith 210,5730,336 37,28 34,79 31,6 27,04 23,3 26,23C

Pat Froggie Fatherone 213,6324,247 24,41 24,01 43,73 32,06 28,57 36,61S

Pat Redway 213,8735,888 35,67 25,68 26,13 29,29 35,46 25,76W

Jack D. Whist 221,1919,639 38,81 38,88 27,2 44,03 29,87 22,77C

Iron Legs Smith 223,0125,8810 28,12 40,6 24,56 52,31 30,31 21,23C

Desmo Hell Dragon 227,3332,6311 26,78 26,51 29,48 36,31 37,43 38,19W

Doc Andy Holliday 234,1625,4312 41,31 38,35 29,76 38,49 25,43 35,39S

Mike Donovan Blueberry 234,3637,7813 36,54 30,75 27,72 34,21 37,13 30,23G

Myles Webb 241,527,5814 30,27 35,05 42,72 48,56 32,13 25,19C

Pete Hunt 241,9136,1415 41,62 36,45 28,22 40,73 31,96 26,79C

Jill Gadene Man 267,8537,2816 46,46 46,33 34,72 41,7 26,95 34,41FN4

Dandy Al 285,4234,217 33,49 45,91 41,55 60,92 36,77 32,58FN4

The Predicator 303,2139,3318 44,09 43,54 39,99 43,12 39,96 53,18S

Rick Grimes 309,7149,3519 60,97 39,29 43,23 47,3 40,31 29,26C

The Kid of Neckwhite 330,3831,7320 29,31 27,75 150 37,18 27,99 26,42FN4

Joe Sanders 340,6444,7621 47,31 40,16 45,49 52,61 47,44 62,87CB

Will of The Wolf Farm 347,2946,622 39,47 71,55 45 53,22 46,45 45S

Jeepee Shea Brennan 357,6750,8323 51,1 51,86 43,32 51,84 62,03 46,69SS

RUTHLESS PAPITO 405,3444,6424 59,41 90,1 60,51 59,06 41,38 50,24S
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St.1Alias SASS Total

WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 - Club Challenge

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Ranger Wallace DNFDNF25 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFS

Edition : 26/01/2025Page N° 2“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

WILD FOREST - 1

Hannah Beth Greenpines 283,0532,761 62,18 37,98 40,27 44,66 29,94 35,26LC

Lady Charlotte Smith 285,835,62 50,96 35,51 39,91 42,53 43,16 38,13LW

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 307,2930,663 44,76 100,69 35,75 38,06 29,27 28,1L4

Jill’ Bertha Smith 323,3346,24 49,68 45,67 50,09 57,33 37,23 37,13LC
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

WILD FOREST - 1 : Overall

Cat

Frenchie boy1 S 147,42 19,5 19,5 1 19,85 19,85 1 19,3 19,3 1 22,51 22,51 119

Redneck Mike2 SS 180,59 24,96 24,96 5 24,55 24,55 3 21,2 21,2 2 24,4 24,4 340

John Nobody Smith3 W 189,1 20,18 1 25,18 6 22,74 1 27,74 5 19,38 1 24,38 5 22,86 1 27,86 947

Colt Stanton4 W 191,72 20,34 20,34 3 26,66 2 36,66 12 23,16 23,16 3 25,27 25,27 571

Looping5 S 203,89 21,97 2 31,97 12 30,46 1 1 45,46 19 23,01 1 28,01 9 23,28 23,28 271

Butcher Deboner Smith6 C 210,57 30,33 30,33 10 32,28 1 37,28 13 24,79 2 34,79 11 26,60 1 31,6 1365

Pat Froggie Fatherone7 S 213,63 24,24 0 24,24 4 24,41 24,41 2 24,01 24,01 4 38,73 1 43,73 2083

Pat Redway8 W 213,87 30,88 1 35,88 15 30,67 1 35,67 10 25,68 25,68 6 26,13 26,13 670

Jack D. Whist9 C 221,19 19,63 0 19,63 2 28,81 2 38,81 14 33,88 1 38,88 15 27,2 27,2 784

Iron Legs Smith10 C 223,01 20,88 1 25,88 8 28,12 28,12 6 35,6 1 40,6 18 24,56 24,56 475

Desmo Hell Dragon11 W 227,33 22,63 2 32,63 13 21,78 1 26,78 4 21,51 1 26,51 7 24,48 1 29,48 1183

Doc Andy Holliday12 S 234,16 25,43 25,43 7 41,31 41,31 16 38,35 38,35 14 29,76 29,76 1296

Mike Donovan Blueberry13 G 234,36 27,78 2 37,78 18 36,54 36,54 11 25,75 1 30,75 10 27,72 27,72 894

Myles Webb14 C 241,5 27,58 27,58 9 30,27 30,27 8 35,05 35,05 12 37,72 1 42,72 1793

Pete Hunt15 C 241,91 31,14 1 36,14 16 36,62 1 41,62 17 31,45 1 36,45 13 28,22 28,22 10100

Jill Gadene Man16 FN4 267,85 27,28 1 37,28 17 41,46 1 46,46 20 31,33 3 46,33 21 29,72 1 34,72 14127

Dandy Al17 FN4 285,42 29,2 1 34,2 14 33,49 33,49 9 40,91 1 45,91 20 36,55 1 41,55 16128

The Predicator18 S 303,21 39,33 39,33 19 44,09 44,09 18 38,54 1 43,54 19 39,99 39,99 15141

Rick Grimes19 C 309,71 34,35 3 49,35 23 40,97 2 1 60,97 24 39,29 39,29 16 43,23 43,23 18151

The Kid of Neckwhite20 FN4 330,38 31,73 0 31,73 11 29,31 29,31 7 27,75 27,75 8 150 251100

Joe Sanders21 CB 340,64 39,76 1 44,76 21 42,31 1 47,31 21 40,16 40,16 17 45,49 45,49 22167

Will of The Wolf Farm22 S 347,29 36,60 2 46,6 22 39,47 39,47 15 41,55 6 71,55 23 45 45 21166

Jeepee Shea Brennan23 SS 357,67 40,83 2 50,83 24 51,10 51,1 22 51,86 51,86 22 43,32 43,32 19154

RUTHLESS PAPITO24 S 405,34 39,64 1 44,64 20 44,41 3 59,41 23 35,1 11 90,1 24 50,51 2 60,51 23181

Ranger Wallace25 S DNF 150 25 150 25 150 25 150 24DNF
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

WILD FOREST - 1 : Overall

Frenchie boy1 S 147,42 20,37 20,37 1 15,97 15,97 1 1 19,92 1 29,92 1219

Redneck Mike2 SS 180,59 38,10 38,1 11 21,48 21,48 3 7 25,9 25,9 640

John Nobody Smith3 W 189,1 29,56 1 34,56 8 26,80 26,8 7 5 22,58 22,58 247

Colt Stanton4 W 191,72 28,47 28,47 4 19,61 1 24,61 5 24 28,21 1 33,21 1571

Looping5 S 203,89 24,56 24,56 2 20,94 20,94 2 14 24,67 1 29,67 1171

Butcher Deboner Smith6 C 210,57 27,04 27,04 3 23,30 23,3 4 4 21,23 1 26,23 765

Pat Froggie Fatherone7 S 213,63 32,06 32,06 6 28,57 28,57 10 19 26,61 2 36,61 1883

Pat Redway8 W 213,87 29,29 29,29 5 25,46 2 35,46 15 8 25,76 25,76 570

Jack D. Whist9 C 221,19 44,03 44,03 16 29,87 29,87 11 16 17,77 1 22,77 384

Iron Legs Smith10 C 223,01 32,31 2 1 52,31 20 25,31 1 30,31 12 6 21,23 21,23 175

Desmo Hell Dragon11 W 227,33 26,31 2 36,31 9 22,43 3 37,43 18 2 23,19 3 38,19 1983

Doc Andy Holliday12 S 234,16 38,49 38,49 12 25,43 25,43 6 12 35,39 35,39 1796

Mike Donovan Blueberry13 G 234,36 34,21 34,21 7 27,13 2 37,13 17 10 25,23 1 30,23 1394

Myles Webb14 C 241,5 38,56 2 48,56 18 32,13 32,13 14 11 25,19 25,19 493

Pete Hunt15 C 241,91 35,73 1 40,73 13 31,96 31,96 13 9 26,79 26,79 9100

Jill Gadene Man16 FN4 267,85 36,70 1 41,7 14 26,95 26,95 8 17 29,41 1 34,41 16127

Dandy Al17 FN4 285,42 45,92 1 1 60,92 24 31,77 1 36,77 16 15 32,58 32,58 14128

The Predicator18 S 303,21 43,12 43,12 15 39,96 39,96 19 13 53,18 53,18 23141

Rick Grimes19 C 309,71 37,30 2 47,3 17 40,31 40,31 20 23 29,26 29,26 10151

The Kid of Neckwhite20 FN4 330,38 32,18 1 37,18 10 27,99 27,99 9 22 26,42 26,42 8100

Joe Sanders21 CB 340,64 52,61 52,61 21 42,44 1 47,44 23 18 47,87 1 1 62,87 24167

Will of The Wolf Farm22 S 347,29 48,22 1 53,22 22 46,45 46,45 22 21 45,00 45 20166

Jeepee Shea Brennan23 SS 357,67 51,84 51,84 19 47,03 3 62,03 24 3 36,69 2 46,69 21154

RUTHLESS PAPITO24 S 405,34 49,06 2 59,06 23 41,38 41,38 21 25 40,24 2 50,24 22181

Ranger Wallace25 S DNF 150 25 150 25 20 150 25DNF
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

WILD FOREST - 1 : Overall

Cat

Hannah Beth Greenpines1 LC 283,05 32,76 32,76 2 42,18 2 1 62,18 4 32,98 1 37,98 2 35,27 1 40,27 318

Lady Charlotte Smith2 LW 285,8 30,60 1 35,6 3 40,96 2 50,96 3 35,51 35,51 1 34,91 1 39,91 219

Little Sioux of Neckwhite3 L4 307,29 30,66 30,66 1 34,76 2 44,76 1 50,69 10 100,69 4 35,75 35,75 110

Jill’ Bertha Smith4 LC 323,33 46,20 46,2 4 49,68 49,68 2 45,67 45,67 3 50,09 50,09 423
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

WILD FOREST - 1 : Overall

Hannah Beth Greenpines1 LC 283,05 44,66 44,66 3 29,94 29,94 2 0 35,26 35,26 218

Lady Charlotte Smith2 LW 285,8 42,53 42,53 2 33,16 2 43,16 4 0 33,13 1 38,13 419

Little Sioux of Neckwhite3 L4 307,29 38,06 38,06 1 29,27 29,27 1 0 28,1 28,1 110

Jill’ Bertha Smith4 LC 323,33 52,33 1 57,33 4 37,23 37,23 3 0 37,13 37,13 323
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Categorie : SENIOR

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Frenchie boy 147,4219,51 19,85 19,3 22,51 20,37 15,97 29,92

Looping 203,8931,972 45,46 28,01 23,28 24,56 20,94 29,67

Pat Froggie Fatherone 213,6324,243 24,41 24,01 43,73 32,06 28,57 36,61

Doc Andy Holliday 234,1625,434 41,31 38,35 29,76 38,49 25,43 35,39

The Predicator 303,2139,335 44,09 43,54 39,99 43,12 39,96 53,18

Will of The Wolf Farm 347,2946,66 39,47 71,55 45 53,22 46,45 45

RUTHLESS PAPITO 405,3444,647 59,41 90,1 60,51 59,06 41,38 50,24
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Categorie : SILVER SENIOR

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Redneck Mike 180,5924,961 24,55 21,2 24,4 38,1 21,48 25,9

Jeepee Shea Brennan 357,6750,832 51,1 51,86 43,32 51,84 62,03 46,69
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Categorie : COWBOY

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Butcher Deboner Smith 210,5730,331 37,28 34,79 31,6 27,04 23,3 26,23

Jack D. Whist 221,1919,632 38,81 38,88 27,2 44,03 29,87 22,77

Iron Legs Smith 223,0125,883 28,12 40,6 24,56 52,31 30,31 21,23

Myles Webb 241,527,584 30,27 35,05 42,72 48,56 32,13 25,19

Pete Hunt 241,9136,145 41,62 36,45 28,22 40,73 31,96 26,79

Rick Grimes 309,7149,356 60,97 39,29 43,23 47,3 40,31 29,26
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Categorie : LADIES COWGIRL

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Hannah Beth Greenpines 283,0532,761 62,18 37,98 40,27 44,66 29,94 35,26

Jill’ Bertha Smith 323,3346,22 49,68 45,67 50,09 57,33 37,23 37,13
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Categorie : GUNFIGHTER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Mike Donovan Blueberry 234,3637,781 36,54 30,75 27,72 34,21 37,13 30,23
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Categorie : LADIES 49er

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 307,2930,661 44,76 100,69 35,75 38,06 29,27 28,1
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Categorie : WRANGLER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

John Nobody Smith 189,125,181 27,74 24,38 27,86 34,56 26,8 22,58

Colt Stanton 191,7220,342 36,66 23,16 25,27 28,47 24,61 33,21

Pat Redway 213,8735,883 35,67 25,68 26,13 29,29 35,46 25,76

Desmo Hell Dragon 227,3332,634 26,78 26,51 29,48 36,31 37,43 38,19
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Categorie : CATTLE BARON

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Joe Sanders 340,6444,761 47,31 40,16 45,49 52,61 47,44 62,87
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Categorie : FORTY-NINER (49er)

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Jill Gadene Man 267,8537,281 46,46 46,33 34,72 41,7 26,95 34,41

Dandy Al 285,4234,22 33,49 45,91 41,55 60,92 36,77 32,58

The Kid of Neckwhite 330,3831,733 29,31 27,75 150 37,18 27,99 26,42
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Categorie : LADIES WRANGLER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Lady Charlotte Smith 285,835,61 50,96 35,51 39,91 42,53 43,16 38,13
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024

953,2 17 1 3 1033,21 6The French Ruthless Brothers

1067,74 48 2 2 1317,742 6The Mac Burnay Clan

1210,59 20 1 1320,593 6The Fifty One Gang

1235,52 21 2 1 3 1495,524 6The Greenwood's Outlaw

1294,34 42 3 2 1524,345 6The Bang Bang Gang

1741,1 38 2 1951,16 6Puffy Ass Ladies

1853 50 1 3 20987 6The Veterans of Civil War

795,94 22 1 915,948 3Italian Team

Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. FinalSh.
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

WILD FOREST - 1

500,151 8 1 550,15

137,42Frenchie boy 1 147,42

164,1John Nobody Smith 5 189,1

198,63Pat Froggie Fatherone 3 213,63

The French Ruthless Brothers

592,092 11 647,09

171,72Colt Stanton 4 191,72

193,87Pat Redway 4 213,87

226,5Myles Webb 3 241,5

The Bang Bang Gang

535,913 23 1 660,91

185,57Butcher Deboner Smith 5 210,57

188,01Iron Legs Smith 5 1 223,01

162,33Desmo Hell Dragon 13 227,33

The Mac Burnay Clan

607,414 11 1 672,41

168,89Looping 5 1 203,89

234,16Doc Andy Holliday 234,16

204,36Mike Donovan Blueberry 6 234,36

The Fifty One Gang

620,685 8 1 1 820,68

180,59Redneck Mike 180,59

264,71Rick Grimes 7 1 309,71

175,38The Kid of Neckwhite 1 1 330,38

The Greenwood's Outlaw

822,186 12 1 892,18

253,05Hannah Beth Greenpines 4 1 283,05

250,8Lady Charlotte Smith 7 285,8

318,33Jill’ Bertha Smith 1 323,33

Puffy Ass Ladies
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 Team Results

921,227 29 1066,22

298,21The Predicator 1 303,21

322,67Jeepee Shea Brennan 7 357,67

300,34RUTHLESS PAPITO 21 405,34

The Veterans of Civil War

8 Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

LA MOLE - 2

1 The French Ruthless Brothers

2 Puffy Ass Ladies

3 The Veterans of Civil War

4 The Fifty One Gang

5 The Mac Burnay Clan

6 The Greenwood's Outlaw

7 The Bang Bang Gang

8 Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

LARALAUCH

1 The French Ruthless Brothers

2 Puffy Ass Ladies

3 The Veterans of Civil War

4 The Fifty One Gang

5 The Mac Burnay Clan

6 The Greenwood's Outlaw

7 The Bang Bang Gang

8 Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

LA MOLE - 1

453,051 9 3 483,05

136,75Bill Armandillo 1 1 136,75

144,5Frenchie boy 2 1 149,5

171,8John Nobody Smith 6 1 196,8

The French Ruthless Brothers

603,182 9 648,18

188,84Looping 1 193,84

195,5Doc Andy Holliday 2 205,5

218,84Mike Donovan Blueberry 6 248,84

The Fifty One Gang

531,833 25 1 2 656,83

177,67Butcher Deboner Smith 1 172,67

162,72Iron Legs Smith 8 202,72

191,44Desmo Hell Dragon 17 1 1 281,44

The Mac Burnay Clan

614,844 13 1 3 674,84

190,17Redneck Mike 3 1 200,17

195,4Gran’Pa Jeff 3 1 1 215,4

229,27Capitaine Bill 7 1 259,27

The Greenwood's Outlaw

702,255 31 3 2 877,25

217,36Blackfield Jack 5 1 1 247,36

240,26Paloose Rider 13 1 1 310,26

244,63Tom Stone 13 1 319,63

The Bang Bang Gang

795,946 22 1 915,94

244,57J.L. Wesson 8 284,57

250,9Speed Ladle 8 1 300,9

300,47Fanny Mc Giver 6 330,47

Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGE 2024 Team Results

931,787 21 1 3 1031,78

296,17RUTHLESS PAPITO 4 1 311,17

305,26Jeepee Shea Brennan 12 1 360,26

330,35The Predicator 5 1 1 360,35

The Veterans of Civil War

918,928 26 1 1058,92

249,95Hannah Beth Greenpines 3 264,95

315,64Lady Charlotte Smith 16 395,64

353,33Jill’ Bertha Smith 7 1 398,33

Puffy Ass Ladies
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